Liste definitive des admis Master MBDS

NOM
Gannouni
jendoubi
khadhraoui
Hefiene
rafrafi

jridi
ferchichi
ksouri
mammou
Mansour
Fennira
Ben Ahmed
ben mahmoud
AMR

dbira

Amira
dhaher
FAYALA
arfaoui

PRENOM
Imen
maher
wadie
Amira
manel
emna
soumaya
tesnim
nabil
Mohamed
Ramzi
Zohra
asma
Wafa
wassim
Messaoudi
Mohamed hedi
Khaled
mouadh

CIN
4834602
8748571
9088437
7188410
8967208
13603843
13608763
7181259
8727168
9318931
9772531
4836052
9614757
7186023
4828248
13604183
7424009
7144345
5491883



